


brabix.info

KOMIMJIEKTALIUA/COMPLETE SET/TOJIbIK XKUbIHTbIK

Croiika wr C 3arnywka
TONewHnya BuHT 4x30 L
_Sl»_.tand Pona Tabletop ‘ 1 pe camoHape3sHoii 8 _T_P?eszﬁgw 6 wr
pex Ycren ycTi AaHa Self-tapping wr readed cap zaua
screw 4x30 pes bypanpanei
/ ©3airiHeH Gypan AaHa Kaknax
TypatbiH 6ypaHaa 4x30 Perynupyeman
onopa
Mepembiuka wr Monka wr BuHT M6x30 wr Adjustable 6 'bugs
Lintel pcs Shelf | 2 pes Screw M6x30 6 pcs support Aana
KanfFacTblpfbiw AaHa Cepe Aaxa BypaHaa M6x30 nfaHa PetteneTin

Konpay

Knioy wecturpaHHbii
The hex key

wr wpﬂblll‘il/ Bunt M6x35 Bunt M4x14
AnTbIOYPbBILTDI KiNT

pcs black/ | Screw M6x35 ‘4 ;uc-rs p Screw M4x14 4 :'cs
AaHa kapa | bypaHpa M6x35 BypaHpa M4x14 AaHa

wr CraxKa
1 pc Screed
AaHa Craxka

MHCTPYKLUA NO CBOPKE/ ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION/ K¥YPACTbIPY XKXOHIHAEI HYCKAVYJIbIK

RU/BY. B cToiiK1 3abeliTe 3arnyLuKn U BBEPHUTE pe3bboBble onopbl. [10N0XMTe CTONELLHMLY Ha POBHYIO MOBEPXHOCTb BTYJIKaMn BBEPX. YCTaHOBUTE CTOVKM.
o O6paTnTe BHYMaHNWeE, YTO Ha J)AHHOM 3Tane CTOWMKM A0 YyNnopa 3aTArMBaTh He HYXKHO.

EN. Plug the caps into the stands and screw in the threaded supports. Place the tabletop on a flat surface with the bushings facing up. Install the stands. Please note that at this stage,
the stands do not need to be tightened to the stop.
KZ. Kaknakrapabl Tipektepre »xanfan, 6ypanfans Tipektepgi 6ypaHbi3. YcTenfiH yCTiHr XafblH BTyNKanapAbl KoFapbl KapaTbin Teric xepre KombliHbI3. TipekTepAi opHaTbiHbI3. Ha3ap
ayAapbiHbI3, 6yn Ke3erae cTeHATep i aanjamara fAeiiH KaTalTyablH KaKeTi )OK.

RU/BY. MNpaBbii BapuaHT COOPKU. RU/BY. Ha 3afiHein YacTu CTOEK pacnonoxeHbl pe3bboBble BTYIKMY, B KOTOpbIe RU/BY. JleBbil BapuaHT COOPKU.
EN. The right-hand shelf arrangement. BKPYUYMBAIOTCA BUHTbI MPW YCTaHOBKe CTsxeK. lMpu cbopke cTona CTOMKM EN.The left-hand shelf arrangement.
KZ. AccambnesiHblH ypbIC HYCKachbl. IOMKHbI ObITh YCTaAHOBJIEHbI TaK, yT06bI pe3b6OBble BTYNKKN 6bInn C 3aHen KZ. AccambnesiHbiH Con »akK Hyckacbl.
CTOPOHbI CTONa.
P ; BHUMaHue: pe3b6oBble cOeAVHEHISA He 3aTArnBaTh!

* ; EN. Threaded bushings are located on the back of the stands, into which the screws are

g screwed when installing the screeds. When assembling the table, the stands must be

installed so that the threaded bushings are on the back of the table.

Attention: do not tighten the threaded connections!

KZ. bypaHpanbl BTynkanap TipeKkTepfiH apTKbl »KafblHAa OpHanackaH, onapfa

CTAXKanapAbl opHaTy KesiHfe 6ypanfanap 6ypaHaanbi 6onagpl. YcTenpi KypacTbipy
KesiHge TipekTepai GypaHaanbl BTyNKanap yctenaid apTkbl XafbliHaa 6onaTbiHfaii eTin

™~ — opHaTy kepek. Hasap ayaapbiHbI3: 6ypaHAanbl KOCbUIbICTapAbl KaTailTnaHbi3!
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RU/BY. ,Elanee NnoKasaHa c60pKa CTONa C NpaBbliM BapMaHTOM pPacnosioKeEHWA MOJIOK. Cron c neBbIM BapnaHTOM C06VIpaeTCﬂ aHalornyHo.
EN. Next, the assembly of the table with the right-hand shelf arrangement is shown. The table with the left-hand shelf arrangement is assembled similarly.
KZ. Opi Kapali, cepeHiH OH XakK OpHanacybiMeH yCTen/iiH KypacTbipbinybl KepceTinreH. Con xak cepeHiH opHanacybl 6ap ycTen Aan ocbinai KnHanaabl.
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9 RU/BY. YcTaHOBUWTE NepemMblyky Mexay e RU/BY. Camopesamn npukpenute nonkn B 0 RU/BY. YcTaHOBUTE CTAXKKW.

CTOMKaMu. YCTAHOBJIEHHbIE Ha HUX BTYNKW. EN. Install the screeds.
EN. Install lintels between the stands. EN. Use self-tapping screws to attach the shelves to the KZ. Craxkkanapgibl OpHaTbIHbI3.
KZ. TipekTepaiH apacbiHa nuHTenbaepsi bushings installed on them.
OpHaTbIHbI3. KZ. Cepeneppi onapra opHaTbliiFaH Tefkenepre 6ekity yLiH _ = p x4
e3pjiriHeH 6ypan TypaTbiH 6ypaHfanapapbl nanganaHbiHbi3. &

x4

YepHbIn/
black/kapa

3aTAHnTe BCe pe3bboBble coepnHerua./ Tighten all threaded connections./ Bapnbik 6ypaHaanbl KOCbUIbIMAAPAb! KAaTaNTbIHbI3.




